
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

March 1, 2011 to March 31, 2011

$0

$233,495

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $4,240,72523

$4,240,725Total

Duplex 0

23

$165,018

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 69
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

78

Concrete Permits
9
4

$1,115,397160

8

$681,028

$244,300
$25,050

$2,186,438

$46,856
$125,000

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $2,377,4389

48Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

7
$4,557,093

$133,311

Concrete Permits
1
5

Total

Sign Permits

61 $4,862,260

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

89

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

123

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
16
16

Total

New Construction
New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

0

1 $191,000

Grand Total

32

497 $12,829,314


